
Cours Privés  
Mercredi 

Omar Zakari  
Étienne 

Coût : 
160$/ bloc Privé  
180$ /bloc semi -privé 

Bloc 1 : 160$ /180$  
Mercredi 21 mai  
Mercredi 28 mai  
Mercredi 4 juin  
Mercredi 11 juin 

  18 h30 

  19 h30 

18 h30 

19 h30

Bloc 2 : 160$/180$  
Mercredi 18 juin  
Mercredi 25 juin  
Mercredi 2 juillet  
Mercredi 9 juillet 

18 h30 

19 h30

20 h30 

19 h 

20 h00 Adultes groupe 

Bloc 3 : 120$ / 135$  
Mercredi 16 juillet  
Congé  : 23 juillet  
Congé : 30 juillet  
Mercredi 6 août  
Mercredi 13 août 

18 h30

19 h30

19 h

20 h Adultes groupe 

Bloc 2 : 160$ /180 
Mardi  19 juin  
Mardi  26 juin  
Mardi  3 juillet  
Mardi  10 juillet 

18 h30

19 h30 

Bloc 3 : 160$ /180$  
Mardi 8 juillet  
Mardi 15 juillet  
Mardi 5 août  
Mardi 12 août 

11 h 

11 h

11 h

11h

11h

Bloc 3 : 160$ /180$  
Jeudi 3 juillet  
Jeudi 10 juillet  
Jeudi 17 juillet  
Jeudi  7 août 

11h

11h

11h

11h 


